Cordless Combi Drill 20V 1 x 1.5Ah Li-ion
Olympia Power Tools (OLPCD20VLI)
Olympia Tools  Cordless Combi Drill with a 2-speed gearbox and variable speed
control, covering a wide range of applications. For added safety, there is a
Quick Stop function. Fitted with an  ergonomic  soft grip handle for increased
user comfort and control. Other features include an LED work light, ideal for use
in dark, confined spaces and a battery charge  LED  indicator.   Supplied with:
1 x 20V 1.5Ah Li-ion Battery, 1 x Charger and 1 x Belt Clip.   Specification:
Chuck: 10mm Keyless  No Load Speed: 0-400/0-1,350/min.  Impact Rate:
6,000/20,250/bpm   Torque : 28Nm, 18 &#43  3 Settings  Capacity: Steel
6mm, Masonry 10mm, Wood 20mm  Charge Time: 3-5 hours  Weight:
1.50kg
Input Power (Battery) Max. Torque No Load Speed RPM Chuck Capacity
1 x 1.5Ah Li-ion 28Nm 0-400/0-1,350 10mm
Capacity: Masonry Capacity: Steel/Wood - -
10mm 6mm/20mm - -